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	No.
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Intersected road
	Xiandai Rd
	Cuiyuan Rd
	Wangdun Rd
	Zhongyuan Rd

	Installation of GSCD
	GSCD
	GSCD
	NGSCD
	NGSCD

	Geometry
	Target movements
	Through
(S2W)
	Through
(S2W)
	Through
(S2W)
	Through
(S2W)

	
	Number of through lanes
	2
	2
	2
	2

	
	Width of lanes(m)
	3.25
	3.25
	3.25
	3.25

	Traffic
	Speed limit(km/h)
	60
	60
	60
	60

	
	Average traffic volume (pcu/h)
	812
	836
	785
	792

	Signal
settings
	Cycle length(s)
	118
	68
	112
	114

	
	Green (s)
	37
	37
	34
	36

	
	Flashing green
	3
	3
	3
	3

	
	Yellow (s)
	3
	3
	3
	3




